
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jake Tyson - (179458) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.07 772 H 06/03/16 EMU Mens Last Chance Meet Michigan USA  1

51.45 755 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow teamipswich 1

51.63 747 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

51.94 734 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1

52.08 728 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.16 725 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow teamipswich 1

52.19 723 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

52.23 722 F 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.28 720 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1

52.38 715 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1

52.49 711 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.53 709 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

53.51 671 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich teamipswich 1

53.78 661 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1

53.80 660 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton teamipswich 1

53.86 658 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon teamipswich 1

54.47 636 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

54.79 625 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby teamipswich 1

54.87 622 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

55.08 615 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon teamipswich 1

55.14 613 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

55.29 608 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby teamipswich 1

55.32 607 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby teamipswich 1

55.34 607 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby teamipswich 1

55.60 598 R 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield teamipswich 1

55.65 597 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

55.73 594 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1
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55.73 594 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

57.35 545 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby teamipswich 1

57.39 544 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

57.77 533 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon teamipswich 1

59.97 477 F 06/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich teamipswich 1

1:00.67 460 H 06/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich teamipswich 1

1:00.73 459 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:02.36 424 F 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich teamipswich 1

1:02.51 421 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich teamipswich 1

1:03.26 406 H 23/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:04.60 381  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley teamipswich 1

1:06.43 351 F 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:07.07 341 H 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:07.22 338 F 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:07.26 338 H 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield teamipswich 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.94 734 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1

51.45 755 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow teamipswich 1

51.07 772 H 06/03/16 EMU Mens Last Chance Meet Michigan USA  1

51.63 747 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

52.19 723 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

52.53 709 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

53.51 671 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich teamipswich 1

52.23 722 F 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.08 728 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.49 711 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.16 725 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow teamipswich 1

52.38 715 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1

53.78 661 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1

53.86 658 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon teamipswich 1

55.14 613 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

54.47 636 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

53.80 660 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton teamipswich 1

52.28 720 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1

54.79 625 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby teamipswich 1

55.32 607 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby teamipswich 1

54.87 622 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

55.65 597 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

55.29 608 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby teamipswich 1

55.34 607 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby teamipswich 1

55.08 615 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon teamipswich 1

55.60 598 R 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield teamipswich 1

55.73 594 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

57.39 544 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

57.35 545 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby teamipswich 1

57.77 533 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon teamipswich 1

59.97 477 F 06/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich teamipswich 1

1:00.67 460 H 06/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich teamipswich 1

1:00.73 459 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:03.26 406 H 23/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:02.36 424 F 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich teamipswich 1

1:02.51 421 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich teamipswich 1
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1:02.51 421 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich teamipswich 1

1:04.60 381  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley teamipswich 1

1:06.43 351 F 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:07.26 338 H 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:07.22 338 F 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:07.07 341 H 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich teamipswich 1
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